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WELDING HOSE COUPLINGS DIN2817 EN 144205

End welding BW Serrated hose shank

o/Shank 3/A welding Material

25
32
38
51
63
75
101
125
150
204

Verb BV
Eekstraat 287

33,7
42,2
48,3
60,3
76,1
88,9
114,3
139,7
168,3
219,1

BE 9160 Lokeren
info@verb-bv.com

SCWCS25SS
SCWCS32SS
SCWCS38SS
SCWCS50SS
SCWCS63SS
SCWCS76SS
SCWCS100SS
SCWCS125SS
SCWCS150SS
SCWCS204SS

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Y

www.verb-bv.com

Welding couplings
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